
Be part of the changes - If you are interested in joining the Focus Groups 

please either pop in on the day, call 01775 764888 

or email: independentlivingteam@sholland.gov.uk 

Transport can be provided 

We will be providing Tea, Coffee and Biscuits 

 

 

 

 

Independent Living 

 

Wednesday 11th September 2024 9am to 10:30am Park Court, 
Weston, PE12 6RA 

Wednesday 11th September 2024 11am to 12:30pm 
Linden Court, 
Spalding, PE11 2ND 

Thursday 12th September 2024 9am to 10:30am 
Sezanne Walk, 
Spalding, PE11 1RD 

Tuesday 17th September 2024 9am to 10:30am 
St Matthews Drive, 
Sutton Bridge, PE12 9RJ 

Wednesday 18th September 2024 9am to 10:30am 
Spring Gardens, 
Long Sutton, PE12 9HU 

Monday 9th December 2024 9am to 10:30am 
Lime Court, 
Spalding, PE11 2PY 

Thursday 5th December 2024 9.30am to 11:00am 
Cecil Pywell, 
Holbeach, PE12 7NA 

Tuesday 17th December 2024 9am to 10:30am 
Trinity Court, 
Crowland, PE6 0EA 

Wednesday 18th December 2024 9am to 10:30am 
Glen Haven, Glen Avenue, 
Pinchbeck, PE11 3XF 

Monday 10th March 2025 9am to 10:30am 
St Mary's Gardens, 
Long Sutton, PE12 9DU 

Wednesday 12th March 2025 11am to 12:30pm 
Hargate Close, 
Fleet, PE12 8LG 

Thursday 13th March 2025 11am to 12:30pm 
Arthurs Avenue, 
Holbeach, PE12 7LH 
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